&] Temple Beth-El Relig ious SGhOO'
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SCHOOL DAYS, Sundays, 9:30a — 12:00n

« www.betheljc.org « 201.333.4229

GRADE LEVEL SHABBAT SERVICES, 6.30p

September 10, 24
October 1, 8, 15, 22, 29

&Save the Dates!zx
Attendance at First Friday Services are part of the

November 5, 12, 19
December 3, 10, 17
January 7, 21, 28
February 4, 11*, 25
March 3, 10, 17, 24, 31
April 7, 14, 21
May 5, 12, 19

*Feb 11 - field trip

MISHPACHA MEMORIES & PARENT EVENTS
Sun, Sep 10 - Parent Coffee & Shmooze Welcome
Sun, Sep 24- Parent Sukkah building

Sun, Dec 3 — Hanukkah Together

Sun, Mar 17 — Purim Together

Sun, Apr 21 — Pesach (Passover) Together
Sun, May 19 - Lag B’'omer/Last Day of School Picnic

SPECIAL ALL-SCHOOL EVENTS & HOLIDAYS

school curriculum!
November 3 - Grades 5/6
December 1 - Grade 4
February 2 — All Grades feat. Jr. Choir
March 1- Grade 7
April 5- Grades 2/3
May 3 — Grades K/1

PARENT PROJECT DAYS

(Help around the Temple)
Sep 10 (meet & greet)
Oct 15 Feb 4

Nov 19 Mar 17
Dec 17 Apr 14
Jan 21 May 19

® Sun, Sep 10 - Parents’ Welcome Coffee & Shmooze

Mon, Sep 25 -Yom Kippur Family Services

Sat, Sep 16 - Rosh Hashanah Family Services

Fri, Sep 29- Sukkah Decorating, Dinner in the Sukkah, Lulav & Etrog & Song

Fri, Oct 6, 6pm - Sukkot Dinner, Consecration and Simchat Torah

Sun, Nov 5 - B'nai Mitzvah Parents’ Mtg. with Rabbi Moritt and Cantor Breznick

Sun, April 7 - Guest Sofer Educator & Torah Restoration (till 1pm, parents join at 11a)
Sun, Feb 11 — All-School Field Trip (Superbowl! Sunday)

Sun, Feb 25 - B’nai Mitzvah Mtg. for 6th Graders only (6th Gr. - 12:30 pickup)

Sat, Mar 23 - Purim Celebration, Shpiel, and Megillah Reading

Sun, May 19 - Lag B’'omer/Last Day of School Picnic

NO SCHOOL ON:
September 17 — Rosh Hashanah

November 26 — Thanksgiving

December 24 & 31 — Winter Break

January 14 — Martin Luther King, Jr. Day February
18 — President’s Weekend

April 28 - Pesach (Passover)

KEEP IN TOUCH
Visit our Facebook Family page

e Email Cantor Laura Breznick, our Cantor/Education
Director at CantorBreznick@betheljc.org

e Not receiving Parent/Family communications? Please
contact Bob at admin@betheljc.org

£xAll children (regardless of grade) are expected to attend services


mailto:CantorBreznick@betheljc.org

once a month as part of our school curriculum.xx Updated 7/19/23



